Barrels Scoring - Silver Spurs

Playdate 4/26/2015

Rider

010  Lottie Dyer
009  Shellie Coffman
007  Becky Hall

003 Vanessa Kuhlman
012 Candace Clark
002  Scott Byrd
020 Linda Childers
028  Stacey Kasner
008 Barbie Barker
005 Andrea Jones
011  Peter Padgett
006  Jackie Palmer
019 Vanessa Kuhlman TO
004  Jeff Kuhlman

Cal Stake Scoring - Silver Spurs

4/26/2015

Playdate

Rider

004  Jeff

007 Becky
010 Lottie
003 Vanessa
028 Stacey
002 Scott
008 Barbie
020 Linda
005 Andrea
009 Shellie
014 Teresa
011 Peter
006  Jackie
019 Vanessa

Kuhlman
Hall
Dyer
Kuhlman
Kasner
Byrd
Barker
Childers
Jones
Coffman
Sinay
Padgett
Palmer
Kuhlman TO

Horse
Essence
Lucy
Abbie

Bell

Zip

Ozzy
Jazzmyn
Fea

April
Tama
Jake
Black Beauty
Maximum

Bellatrix

Horse

Bellatrix
Abbie
Essence
Bell

Fea

Ozzy
April
Jazzmyn
Tama
Lucy
Bailey
Jake
Black Beauty
Maximum

Key Race Scoring - Silver Spurs

Playdate

Rider

4/26/2015

Horse

Member

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No

Yes

Member

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No

Member

Total Time

16.505
17.133
17.284
18.174
18.285
18.289
21.482
23.048
29.039
29.206
32.576
50.579

Total Time

8.889
9.064
9.326
9.524
9.639
10.424
10.537
12.064
12.502
13.815
13.985
15.575
15.609

Total Time

Points
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009 Shellie Coffman
003 Vanessa Kuhlman
020 Linda Childers
002 Scott Byrd
010  Lottie Dyer
028 Stacey Kasner
004 Jeff Kuhlman
012 Candace Clark
007 Becky Hall
008 Barbie Barker
011  Peter Padgett
006 Jackie Palmer
005 Andrea Jones
019 Vanessa Kuhlman TO
Big T Scoring -
Playdate 4/26/2015
Rider

012 Candace Clark
007  Becky Hall
003 Vanessa Kuhlman
004 Jeff Kuhlman
020 Linda Childers
008 Barbie Barker
005 Andrea Jones
028  Stacey Kasner
002 Scott Byrd
019 Vanessa Kuhlman TO
010  Lottie Dyer
011  Peter Padgett

Poles Scoring -

4/26/2015

Playdate

Rider

002  Scott
007 Becky
028 Stacey
020 Linda
012 Candace

003

Vanessa

Byrd
Hall
Kasner
Childers
Clark

Kuhlman

Lucy

Bell
Jazzmyn
Ozzy
Essence
Fea
Bellatrix
Zip

Abbie
April
Jake
Black Beauty
Tama
Maximum

Silver Spurs

Horse
Zip
Abbie
Bell
Bellatrix
Jazzmyn
April
Tama
Fea
Ozzy
Maximum
Essence
Jake

Silver Spurs

Horse
Ozzy
Abbie
Fea
Jazzmyn
Zip

Bell

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Member

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Member

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

10.043
10.664
10.721
10.824
10.942
11.573
13.219

16.63
18.159
19.805
21.862
30.092
35.025

Total Time
15.735
16.568

16.74
17.308
19.737
19.767
21.463
21.766
24.092
28.283
29.296
38.315

Total Time
26.271
27.509
27.546
29.396
29.553
32.157
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008
009
005
011
006
019

Speed Barrels Scoring -

4/26/2015

Barbie
Shellie
Andrea
Peter
Jackie

Vanessa

Playdate

Rider

010  Lottie
009  Shellie
007 Becky
012 Candace
003 Vanessa
028  Stacey
002 Scott
020 Linda
008 Barbie
005 Andrea
006  Jackie
019 Vanessa
011  Peter
014  Teresa
004  Jeff

Barker
Coffman
Jones
Padgett
Palmer

Kuhlman TO

Dyer
Coffman
Hall
Clark
Kuhlman
Kasner
Byrd
Childers
Barker
Jones
Palmer
Kuhlman TO
Padgett
Sinay

Kuhlman

April

Lucy

Tama

Jake

Black Beauty

Maximum

No
Yes
Yes

No

No

No

Silver Spurs

Horse
Essence
Lucy
Abbie

Zip

Bell

Fea

Ozzy
Jazzmyn
April
Tama
Black Beauty
Maximum
Jake
Bailey

Bellatrix

Member

No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

33.394
34.03
39.501
43.324
49.825
56.48

Total Time

9.596

9.656

9.771
10.308
10.827
11.534
13.278
16.205
18.791
19.379
20.728
22.236
34.711
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